
WOODBRIDGE TRUST - ANNUAL PLAN 2024-2025 

 

 

Trust Board  Finance and Resource 

Committee 

Audit Committee Curriculum, Standards 

& Welfare 

School Quality of 

Education Committees / 

GB 

Sept 2024   

 

   

Oct 2024  Friday 25 October 

10:00 

  LW -1:30 10 October 

   FW -10:00 17 October 

     WC -1:00 17 October 

Nov 2024   

   

 

Monday 18 November 

10:00 
Pay Review Committee 

Friday 15 November 

10:00 

   

 

 

Dec 2024 Friday 13 December 

10:00 

AGM & Full Trust 

Board 

     

Jan 2025     SS -10:00 30 Jan 

LW -1:30 30 Jan 

Feb 2025    Friday 28 Feb 

10:00 

FW -10:00 6 Feb 

WC -1:00 6 Feb 

March 2025 Friday 28  March 

10.00  

Friday 7 March 

10:00 

Friday 14 March  

10:00 

  

April 2025       

 

May 2025      SS -10:00 8 May 

LW -1.30 8 May 

FW -10.00 15 May 

WC -1:00 15 May 

June 2025   Friday 13 June 

10:00 

Friday 20 June  

10.00 

Friday 6 June  

10.00  

 

July 2025 Friday 4 July  

10:00 

 

   

 

 

 


